
03.04.2024 Ergebnisse Gesamt Saison 2023/24

Gruppe D

10.10.2023 Merken A--Echtz A 743:740  10.10.2023  Vossenack B--Kreuzau A

11.10.2023 Kreuzau A--Merken A 764:743 17.10.2023  Echtz A--Vossenack B

31.10.2023 Echtz A--Kreuzau A 753:765 07.11.2023  Merken A--Vossenack B

14.11.2023 Merken A--Echtz A 751:733 15.11.2023  Kreuzau A--Vossenack B

28.11.2023 Merken A--Kreuzau A 745:752 28.11.2023  Echtz A--Vossenack B

12.12.2023 Merken A--Vossenack B 747:739 12.12.2023  Echtz A--Kreuzau A

09.01.2024 Echtz  A--Merken A 757:761 22.01.2024  Vossenack B--Echtz A

24.01.2024 Kreuzau A --Merken A 751:747 31.01.2024  Kreuzau A--Vossenack B

05.02.2024 Vossenack B--Merken A 756:743 15.02.2024  Kreuzau A--Echtz A

19.02.2024 Vossenack B--Kreuzau A 735:764 20.02.2024  Echtz A--Merken A

04.03.2024 Vossenack B--Echtz A 738:721 05.03.2024  Merken A--Kreuzau A

18.03.2024 Vossenack B--Merken A 753:723 20.03.2024  Kreuzau A--Echtz A

Mannschaftswertung

PKT.RG.

1 St. Heri. Kreuzau A 20-4 9120

2 St. Jos. Vossenack B 12-12 8967

3 St. Qui. Merken A 12-12 8964

4 St. Mich. Echtz A 4-20 8922

Frei verwendbar 



Name Vorname Bruderschaft

Anz

ahl Gesamt

Durchsc

hnitt

1 Starkens Rita Kreuzau A 10 188 196 195 197 195 197 197 193 195 197 1950 195,00

2 Conen Ilse Echtz A 10 191 194 196 193 196 195 194 195 194 196 1944 194,40

3 Palm Raimund Vossenack B 10 191 196 191 195 193 187 194 188 190 191 1916 191,60

4 Esser Erika Echtz A 10 187 192 189 195 196 188 190 188 187 190 1902 190,20

5 Vossen  Herbert Vossenack B 10 186 191 190 194 188 187 188 194 188 188 1894 189,40

6 Kurth Claudia Kreuzau A 10 188 192 189 187 195 188 191 190 185 188 1893 189,30

7 Schütz Fritz Vossenack B 10 191 189 195 198 182 187 185 189 186 187 1889 188,90

8 Abels Heidi Merken A 10 184 184 186 187 189 192 187 188 191 195 1883 188,30

9 Oepen Hans-Peter Merken A 10 187 187 186 188 186 190 189 183 186 187 1869 186,90

10 Dederichs Claudia Kreuzau A 10 186 182 186 186 186 179 189 188 191 189 1862 186,20

11 Güttler Georg Merken A 10 183 187 188 182 183 187 186 187 192 184 1859 185,90

12 Grasmeier Arnold Merken A 10 190 186 191 185 188 184 184 179 186 180 1853 185,30

13 Keller Robert Merken A 10 186 188 180 187 183 184 185 180 184 190 1847 184,70

14 Vitzer Frank Merken A 10 177 184 190 185 184 192 186 185 184 178 1845 184,50

15 Binz Martina Kreuzau A 10 178 183 183 186 184 187 185 186 185 185 1842 184,20

16 Hensch Therese Echtz A 10 183 179 187 180 181 181 189 175 180 188 1823 182,30

17 Schramm Helmut Echtz A 10 180 183 178 183 182 184 182 173 180 175 1800 180,00

18 Lindner Norbert Echtz A 10 175 179 169 192 189 186 170 172 182 167 1781 178,10

19 Meyer Bruno Vossenack B 10 173 184 168 178 172 178 173 168 167 177 1738 173,80

20 Steube Kathrin Echtz A 10 145 136 160 157 154 150 159 159 170 152 1542 154,20

21 Heidbüchel Elke Kreuzau A 9 195 194 196 190 195 198 190 192 196 1746 194,00

22 Schäfer Gabi Kreuzau A 9 177 186 192 190 186 180 187 184 183 1665 185,00

23 Ervens Monika Kreuzau A 9 175 176 178 173 173 179 181 184 182 1601 177,89

24 Junker Stephanie Echtz A 9 154 132 154 151 168 149 149 154 159 1370 152,22

25 Lenkeit Roland Vossenack B 8 179 190 184 189 180 189 178 187 1476 184,50

26 Janser Edwin Vossenack B 7 167 163 177 148 180 168 170 1173 167,57

27 Leisten Angela Vossenack B 7 167 158 176 168 172 177 153 1171 167,29

28 Schröteler Gabi Kreuzau A 1 175 175 175,00

Damen

1 Starkens Rita Kreuzau A 10 188 196 195 197 195 197 197 193 195 197 1950 195,00

2 Conen Ilse Echtz A 10 191 194 196 193 196 195 194 195 194 196 1944 194,40

3 Esser Erika Echtz A 10 187 192 189 195 196 188 190 188 187 190 1902 190,20

4 Kurth Claudia Kreuzau A 10 188 192 189 187 195 188 191 190 185 188 1893 189,30

5 Abels Heidi Merken A 10 184 184 186 187 189 192 187 188 191 195 1883 188,30

6 Dederichs Claudia Kreuzau A 10 186 182 186 186 186 179 189 188 191 189 1862 186,20

7 Binz Martina Kreuzau A 10 178 183 183 186 184 187 185 186 185 185 1842 184,20

8 Hensch Therese Echtz A 10 183 179 187 180 181 181 189 175 180 188 1823 182,30

9 Steube Kathrin Echtz A 10 145 136 160 157 154 150 159 159 170 152 1542 154,20

10 Heidbüchel Elke Kreuzau A 9 195 194 196 190 195 198 190 192 196 1746 194,00

11 Schäfer Gabi Kreuzau A 9 177 186 192 190 186 180 187 184 183 1665 185,00

12 Ervens Monika Kreuzau A 9 175 176 178 173 173 179 181 184 182 1601 177,89

13 Junker Stephanie Echtz A 9 154 132 154 151 168 149 149 154 159 1370 152,22

14 Leisten Angela Vossenack B 7 167 158 176 168 172 177 153 1171 167,29

15 Schröteler Gabi Kreuzau A 1 175 175 175,00

Ergebnisse

Frei verwendbar 



60-69

1 Conen Ilse Echtz A 10 191 194 196 193 196 195 194 195 194 196 1944 194,40

2 Palm Raimund Vossenack B 10 191 196 191 195 193 187 194 188 190 191 1916 191,60

3 Esser Erika Echtz A 10 187 192 189 195 196 188 190 188 187 190 1902 190,20

4 Vossen  Herbert Vossenack B 10 186 191 190 194 188 187 188 194 188 188 1894 189,40

5 Kurth Claudia Kreuzau A 10 188 192 189 187 195 188 191 190 185 188 1893 189,30

6 Oepen Hans-Peter Merken A 10 187 187 186 188 186 190 189 183 186 187 1869 186,90

7 Dederichs Claudia Kreuzau A 10 186 182 186 186 186 179 189 188 191 189 1862 186,20

8 Vitzer Frank Merken A 10 177 184 190 185 184 192 186 185 184 178 1845 184,50

9 Meyer Bruno Vossenack B 10 173 184 168 178 172 178 173 168 167 177 1738 173,80

10 Schäfer Gabi Kreuzau A 9 177 186 192 190 186 180 187 184 183 1665 185,00

11 Ervens Monika Kreuzau A 9 175 176 178 173 173 179 181 184 182 1601 177,89

12 Janser Edwin Vossenack B 7 167 163 177 148 180 168 170 1173 167,57

13 Leisten Angela Vossenack B 7 167 158 176 168 172 177 153 1171 167,29

70-79

1 Schütz Fritz Vossenack B 10 191 189 195 198 182 187 185 189 186 187 1889 188,90

2 Abels Heidi Merken A 10 184 184 186 187 189 192 187 188 191 195 1883 188,30

3 Güttler Georg Merken A 10 183 187 188 182 183 187 186 187 192 184 1859 185,90

4 Grasmeier Arnold Merken A 10 190 186 191 185 188 184 184 179 186 180 1853 185,30

5 Keller Robert Merken A 10 186 188 180 187 183 184 185 180 184 190 1847 184,70

6 Hensch Therese Echtz A 10 183 179 187 180 181 181 189 175 180 188 1823 182,30

7 Schramm Helmut Echtz A 10 180 183 178 183 182 184 182 173 180 175 1800 180,00

8 Lindner Norbert Echtz A 10 175 179 169 192 189 186 170 172 182 167 1781 178,10

9 Lenkeit Roland Vossenack B 8 179 190 184 189 180 189 178 187 1476 184,50

Frei verwendbar 



742:752

743:761

749:765

772:727

766:760

762:732

742:735

768:746

773:728

744:748

764:761

766:740

Frei verwendbar 


